EDCON-COMPONENTS
Technical Discription
European Style
Input Voltage: 220VAC ~ 240VAC
Output Voltage: 5VDC
Output Current: 1A / 2A
Output Connector: USB-A
Imput Connector: European StyleImput Connector:
APPD: Schumi
L29004
Sheet No.
Wilson 17.05.2021
1 from 2
Mason
Customer:
DRW: Jason
EUROPEAN / USB-Charger
Part No.:
MATL:
FINISH
WilsonCHKD DATE
Jamy
TOLERANCE
APPD: Schumi Sheet No. 1 from 2
Customer:
FINISH
Copyright by S.Tiede
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Jamy
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Ordering Informations
Serie Output Volt (VDC) Curent ROHS Packing
- USB 5V R1A
2A = 2Ampere
1A = 1Ampere
L29004 BU
5V = 5 VDC
USB / USB-
Connector
R = ROHS
Conform
BU = Bulk-
Ware into Box
2A = 2Ampere
N = NON
ROHS
Conform
IV = Individual
Packing
EUROPEAN / USB-Charger
Part No.: L29004
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE Mason DATE 17.05.2021
Customer:
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE Mason DATE 17.05.2021
Customer:
APPD: Schumi FINISH Jamy
Copyright by S.Tiede
Sheet No. 2 from 2
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com